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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sexta
1 Forca Livre

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
30/10/2020 08:25 .

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(81) MAURICIO ARIAS/ OTAVIO C.
1 8:40:30.260
2 2:19.099 +2.551 8:42:49.359
3 2:18.441 +1.893 8:45:07.800
4 2:19.425 +2.877 8:47:27.225
5 2:19.103 +2.555 8:49:46.328
6 2:17.750 +1.202 8:52:04.078
7 2:17.209 +0.661 8:54:21.287
8 2:18.303 +1.755 8:56:39.590
9 2:17.414 +0.866 8:58:57.004
10 2:17.636 +1.088 9:01:14.640
11 2:16.548 - 9:03:31.188
12 2:16.639 +0.091 9:05:47.827
(17) RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI
1 8:40:22.951
2 2:18.987 +2.266 8:42:41.938
3 2:16.721 - 8:44:58.659
4 2:18.274 +1.553 8:47:16.933
5 2:16.848 +0.127 8:49:33.781
6 2:16.960 +0.239 8:51:50.741
(77) JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA
1 8:41:35.818
2 14:26.747 +12:06.915 8:56:02.565
3 2:37.896 +18.064 8:58:40.461
4 2:24.256 +4.424 9:01:04.717
5 2:21.043 +1.211 9:03:25.760
6 2:19.832 - 9:05:45.592
(77) CHINA/IGOR
1 - 8:54:08.724
2 2:45.785 +5.319 8:56:54.509
3 2:40.466 - 8:59:34.975
4 2:40.600 +0.134 9:02:15.575
(11) ROBINSON DE MOURA
1 8:58:47.792
2 2:41.943 - 9:01:29.735
(93) VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
1 8:43:19.526
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